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VETTERLI NAISET 

1. Halonen Janita 93 
2. Koskinen Irmeli 74 
3. Hautakangas Päivi 50 
 
VETTERLI 
1. Huhta Lauri 90 
2. Kataja Pentti 90 
3. Salin Ari 90 
4. Viertola Sakari 90 
5. Hautakangas Tapio 89 
6. Seppälä Erkki 87 
7. Holm Timo 86 
8. Lehto Matti 85 
9. Vierikko Yrjö 82 
10. Näätänen Reijo 81 
11. Aho Pertti 78 
12. Merikanto Kari 70 
 
VALKYRIE 
1. Halonen Janita 70 
2. Koskinen Irmeli 46 
3. Hautakangas Päivi 35 
 
MINIE 
1. Lehto Matti 85 
2. Mustamäki Antero 84 
3. Kaakkolammi Eero 82 
4. Hautakangas Tapio 71 
5. Vierikko Yrjö 54 
 

MIQUELET 
1. Salin Ari 91 
2. Viertola Sakari 90 
3. Huhta Lauri 87 
4. Hautakangas Tapio 79 
5. Aho Pertti 78 
6. Kivilä Rauno 75 
7. Hautakangas Päivi 61 

 
WHITWORTH 
1. Näätänen Reijo 94 
2. Mustamäki Antero 94 
3. Holm Timo 89 
4. Kaakkolammi Eero 85 
5. Halonen Janita 82 
6. Hautakangas Tapio 72 
 

COMINAZZO 
1. Ratsula Veikko 93 
2. Ansamaa Tarmo 88 
3. Kataja Pentti 74 
4. Lehtonen Erkki 69 

 
MARIETTE 
1. Jyrä Hannu 95 
2. Ansamaa Tarmo 94 
3. Terkola Juha 92 
4. Lehtonen Erkki 89 
5. Kataja Pentti 89 
6. Seppälä Erkki 88 



7. Ekman Marko 82 
8. Trygg Eero 71 
9. Kilpinen Taisto 68 
 
KUCHENREUTER 
1. Terkola Juha 95 
2. Jyrä Hannu 92 
3. Ansamaa Tarmo 91 
4. Lehtonen Erkki 90 
5. Kataja Pentti 87 
6. Ekman Marko 86 
7. Lehto Matti 85 
8. Merikanto Kari 77 
9. Trygg Eero 75 
10. Kilpinen Taisto 74 
 

MANTON 
1. Kivilä Rauno 16 
2. Vierikko Yrjö 15 
3. Salin Ari 12 
4. Hautakangas Pekka 2 

 
LORENZONI 
1. Malmikankare Seppo 21 
2. Kivilä Rauno 15 
3. Hautakangas Pekka 4 
 


